

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

	14-1	202	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Wrig Life Academy	ght Institute -
	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
ited:	5/27/2014				In control:	Finance and Human Resources Com	mittee
da:	6/25/2014				Final action:	6/25/2014	
ent date:	6/25/2014				Enactment #	: 14-1168	
	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Wright Institute, Berkeley, CA, for the latter to place six (6) graduate student clinicians and a site supervisor at site to provide a maximum of 36 hours per week of clinical services to the school community and provide intensive intervention to students, providing services and performing tasks, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Life Academy, for the period of October 30, 2013 through June 30, 2014, in an amount not to exceed \$18,000.00.						
rs:							
:							
ctions:							
ents:	1. 14-1202 Professional Services Contract - Wright Institute - Life Academy						
:	Preston.Thomas@ousd.k12.ca.us						
	Ver.	Action By			Α	ction	Result
014	1	Board of	Education		Α	dopted on the General Consent Report	Pass
014		-				•	-

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Wright Institute, Berkeley, CA, for the latter to place six (6) graduate student clinicians and a site supervisor at site to provide a maximum of 36 hours per week of clinical services to the school community and provide intensive intervention to students, providing services and performing tasks, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Life Academy, for the period of October 30, 2013 through June 30, 2014, in an amount not to exceed \$18,000.00.